Low-Point (Kat. C)
Wettfahrtleitung: Uli Lapple
02.01.2002 - 02:14:08

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf

G- STARTNR SEGELNR
PL

1 GER 4045
2 GER 239
3 GER 271
4 GER 3366
5 GER 864
6 GER 2018
7 F 24
8 GER 39
9 GER
148246
10 GER 557
11 GER 3358
12 GER 181
13 GER 14

STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

Kallmeyer Alfred
Schiel3l Herbert
Schwarz Josef
Madl Antje

Schwarz Florian

Brech Janina
Schiegl Manfred
Lell Tobias

Frenzel Julia

Wiesnet Josef

Herr Joachim
Donhauser Erich
Beer Georg

Steinberger Yacht Club

Herbstmeisterschaft 2017

L20606006 Steinberger Yacht Club

Wettfahrten: 1

CREW GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)
Frenzel Silvia 01:15:33
Eichinger Fabian 01:14:32
Schwarz Maria 01:15:19
Madl Roland 01:20:53
Kreis Stefan
Bickel Tobias 01:14:08
Schwarz Regina
Brech Helmut 01:16:21
Wiesent Stefan 01:18:56
01:35:16
01:40:48
?gﬂfmemer 01:40:39
01:45:50
Heisig Manfred 01:46:53

Beer Christian

02.01.2002 02:14:08 VELUM_NEXT_GENERATION

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

01:11:16
01:11:40
01:12:25
01:15:36

01:19:43

01:21:13
01:22:13
01:28:13

01:28:25

01:29:04

01:38:55
01:41:48
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